

# IT'S OUR TURN TO SERVE YOU

## With the Better Homes and Gardens<sup>®</sup> Real Estate Military Rewards, Military families may be eligible to receive \$350 - \$7,500 in cash back or rewards when you buy or sell a home. Ask about details today!

### Top Agents: Your Real Estate Experts

You have access to a network of real estate agents from Better Homes and Gardens® Real Estate. These top performing agents are industry leaders who are trained and certified, and have extensive expertise in the unique real estate needs of military families. Plus, many participating agents are retired or have family in the military, which means nobody knows you better!

#### Military Rewards Advocate: Committed to You

We also work closely with dedicated Real Estate Coordinators, available to guide and answer your questions every step of the way. It's like having a personal real estate concierge. Together, we work to provide you with the best buying and/or selling experience possible.

#### Plus, A Cash Reward

As an added bonus, you may receive up to \$7,500 in cash back or rewards after closing.\* Just another benefit of buying and/or selling a home with a participating agent through Better Homes and Gardens® Real Estate Military Rewards.



Masiello Client Services 800.741.1540 www.Masiello.com



\* The cash back bonus is offered in most states. In some states, a gift card or commission reduction at closing may be provided in lieu of the cash back bonus. The program is not available for employer-sponsored relocations or transactions in lowa or outside the United States. The cash back bonus is not available in Alaska, Louisiana and Oklahoma. In Kansas and Tennessee, a MasterCard MAX gift card will be issued. In Mississippi, New Jersey, and Oregon, a commission reduction may be available at closing. The cash back bonus is only available with the purchase and/or sale of your home through the use of a program-introduced real estate agent. The actual amount you receive is based on the purchase and/or sale price of your home. All real estate commissions are negotiable. Other terms and conditions may apply. This is not a solicitation if you are already represented by a real estate broker. Please check with a program coordinator for details. Program terms and conditions are subject to change at any time without notice. Additional terms, conditions apply.

©2019 Better Homes and Gardens Real Estate. All rights reserved. Better Homes and Gardens<sup>®</sup> and the Better Homes and Gardens Real Estate Logo are registered service marks owned by Meredith Corporation and licensed to Better Homes and Gardens Real Estate LLC.Better Homes and Gardens Real Estate fully supports the principles of the Fair Housing Act and the Equal Opportunity Act. Each franchise is independently owned and operated. Any services or products provided by independently owned and operated franchisees are not provided by, affiliated with or related to Better Homes and Gardens Real Estate LLC nor any of its affiliated companies. If your property is listed with a real estate broker, please disregard. It is not our intention to solicit the offerings of other real estate brokers.

